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TOTALS: Swans

Survey Details:

WEEKLY WATERFOWL POPULATION SUMMARY
Tennessee National Wildlife Refuge
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Eagles:
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Bald (Immature)
Golden (Adult)
Golden (Immature)
Other: Sandhill Crane
Other: White Pelican

Ducks 32,848 Eagles
Bald
Golden

100 % of Area

Wheat
(Observer)

1,200
300
710

48
182
196

30
130

11

200

19



